This drawing s the property of Bluffton Agriffndustrdal ) -
5 g - ¥ i 5 3 ¥ 5 SOrp. :nc: $1lesf be remmodbirgmedlately upo;: rec;u-est. - nores: o '
o part drawing produced n : e
P fty 06 re i Storedina r /:r 1 foTRnE O N TALON WAL NAT EFFECT ASSEMELY OF SHOE MOUNT FEEDER
f
f

FROM DRAWING.
. FEEQER ASSEWELY AFTER FASTENING FEEDER HOUSING TO FRAME, SEE F81260000.
retrieval system or transmitied In any form or by any e  SEE SALES ORDER FOR SHOE MOUNT FEEDER GR WECHANIGAL VISRATORY FEEDER ASSENELY (F81260101).

means, without the prior wiillen consent of Biufiton
Agrifindustrial Corp.

ST .
I ——

L

14
E

12 | FB3453402 | 6 | SCREW, PAN HD Ja x _3/4 SMS PLT
11 | F61261327 | 2 SUPPORT, FEEDER PAN, PRELUDE
10 | F61261326 | 2 LEG, FOR PAN, PRELUDE
S | F61261323 | 1 FEEDER PAN, PRELUDE
8 | F61260054 | 1 | ANGLE BRAGE, CROSSBOARD, PRELUDE
7 | 70010517 | 4 BOLT, ELEV. 174-20 x_1.50"
6 | 66783800 | + NUT, HEX SERR FLANGE 5/16-18
suppamgomg gEEm::gED LEG 5 | ea7s3300 | 4 NUT. HEX SERR. FLANGE 1/4-20
ON 4 66443300 | 4 WASHER, LOCK 1/47
CROSS BOARD US'NG{:;T%?_C‘&;J) 3 | 66083300 | 4 NUT, HEX 1/4-20
2 62613817 | 4 SCW, HX WSH HD, 5/16=18 x 3/4"
1 | 60283317 | 4 BOLT, CARR 1/4-20 x 3/4
2 PLCS-TYP ITEM [PART NUMBER] QTY. DESCRIPTION
- DRILL .25"
:“@Hom THRU (CAD S
CROSS AD Eﬁ*ﬁ
TOLK|
(.52) TYP —= .._41‘3:'_1.;1 =4 o e Bire Ao
MOUNT WITH EXISTING i
VIEW B SCALE: 1/3 HAROWARE CALLED ouT TOUCH WP
SCALE: 1/3 : IN SHOE ASSY: FE1261320 PRELUDE_SHOE MNT FEEDER PACKAGE
[T} ) P2 | Dt woe SHOLT:
11/19/000 8 F61260100 1 of 1




